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VSC 01/05/2018

Formule/Sport Veloci

VSC1

Practice started at 9:10:40

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(51) Diego BERTONELLI
1 1:12.798 +6.722 32.119 17.632 23.047
2 1:09.535 -3.263 +3.459 30.617 16.744 22.174
3 1:07.929 -1.606 +1.853 29.922 16.229 21.778
4 1:08.014 +0.085 +1.938 29.907 16.424 21.683
5 1:06.540 -1.474 +0.464 29.375 15.733 21.432
6 1:06.967 +0.427 +0.891 29.254 16.265 21.448
7 1:06.371 -0.596 +0.295 29.308 15.779 21.284
8 1:06.076 -0.295 29.087 15.775 21.214
9 1:08.011 +1.935 +1.935 30.977 15.844 21.190
10 1:06.187 -1.824 +0.111 29.065 15.804 21.318
11 1:06.813 +0.626 +0.737 29.269 16.003 21.541
12 1:07.198 +0.385 +1.122 29.235 16.364 21.599
13 1:07.410 +0.212 +1.334 29.666 15.965 21.779
14 1:07.511 +0.101 +1.435 29.830 16.002 21.679
15 1:09.381 +1.870 +3.305 30.033 17.839 21.509
16 1:06.874 -2.507 +0.798 29.499 15.877 21.498
(01) Francesco SIMONAZZI
1 1:12.791 +6.596 32.291 17.469 23.031
2 1:09.625 -3.166 +3.430 30.803 16.766 22.056
3 1:08.047 -1.578 +1.852 30.076 16.257 21.714
4 1:07.862 -0.185 +1.667 29.881 16.254 21.727
5 1:06.701 -1.161 +0.506 29.432 15.854 21.415
6 1:06.973 +0.272 +0.778 29.516 15.947 21.510
7 1:06.420 -0.553 +0.225 29.306 15.839 21.275
8 1:06.406 -0.014 +0.211 29.276 15.867 21.263
9 1:06.404 -0.002 +0.209 29.346 15.703 21.355
10 1:06.195 -0.209 29.168 15.702 21.325
11 1:08.091 +1.896 +1.896 29.796 16.719 21.576
12 1:07.110 -0.981 +0.915 29.433 16.015 21.662
13 1:07.121 +0.011 +0.926 29.528 16.026 21.567
14 1:07.636 +0.515 +1.441 29.987 16.066 21.583
15 1:08.581 +0.945 +2.386 29.731 17.401 21.449
16 1:06.934 -1.647 +0.739 29.534 15.857 21.543
(19) Maurizio MARAVILLIA
1 1:17.149 +9.328
2 1:08.035 -9.114 +0.214
3 1:07.821 -0.214
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